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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       RUN 1     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Bill Gilmore           M4549          1/5       19:31        0:37     1:07:41        0:36       20:10     1:48:33
2     Mark Luttrell          M3539          1/9       18:07        0:29     1:11:52        0:27       20:28     1:51:20
3     Ernest MacAsieb        M3034          1/4       25:24        0:50     1:06:53        0:35       26:45     2:00:25
4     Mark O'Banion          M4044          1/2       25:23        1:12     1:07:45        1:08       27:53     2:03:19
5     Chris Girone           M2529          1/5       22:30        1:10     1:15:52        1:19       23:18     2:04:08
6     Manny Ortiz            M3034          2/4       24:18        1:01     1:11:50        1:05       28:32     2:06:44
7     Marcin Kadzielawski    M3034          3/4       23:14        1:28     1:15:24        1:37       25:48     2:07:29
8     Dalton Drewek          M3539          2/9       22:33        1:38     1:17:54        1:23       24:15     2:07:41
9     Pam Grande             F4549          1/3       24:29        1:09     1:18:24        0:56       24:27     2:09:23
10    Travis Lorenz          M2529          2/5                             1:17:24                             2:09:36
11    Chris McAuliffe        M4044          2/2       23:13        1:55     1:16:36        1:59       25:57     2:09:38
12    Jonathan Cain          M2529          3/5       19:51        1:12     1:27:32        0:57       21:22     2:10:53
13    Daniel Rohde           M2529          4/5       26:03        1:33     1:15:30        1:25       27:31     2:12:00
14    Jeff Peelen            M3539          3/9       22:55        1:13     1:22:00        0:45       25:47     2:12:38
15    Jennifer Wilson        F3034          1/6       24:21        1:31     1:20:26        1:03       25:24     2:12:43
16    William Bitner         M3034          4/4       21:28        1:39     1:25:47        1:33       24:48     2:15:13
17    Emily Ashpole          F3034          2/6       25:54        1:20     1:20:58        1:24       25:42     2:15:17
18    Karin Peterson         F4044          1/3       25:39        0:36     1:22:53        0:28       26:27     2:16:00
19    Tony Gialanella        M5054          1/3       22:12        1:44     1:24:08        1:52       27:46     2:17:40
20    Kevin Endres           M4549          2/5       31:30        2:04     1:18:15        1:15       25:38     2:18:39
21    Chuck Sebastian        M5054          2/3       27:07        2:05     1:19:49        1:34       29:56     2:20:29
22    Ken Solis              M4549          3/5       24:55        1:42     1:25:40        1:51       27:01     2:21:07
23    Noel Guest             F3034          3/6       25:52        1:12     1:27:05        0:40       29:07     2:23:54
24    Gina Zeilinger         F3539          1/6       24:37        2:25     1:27:38        1:54       28:07     2:24:39
25    Ronald Pemberton       M6099          1/1       28:03        1:42     1:22:13        1:32       32:40     2:26:08
26    Brad Porter            M3539          4/9       27:48        3:46     1:19:23        3:48       32:32     2:27:14
27    Lisa Kojis             F3539          2/6       25:44        0:45     1:33:05        0:43       29:39     2:29:54
28    Lynn Crim              M4549          4/5       27:36        1:19     1:29:24        1:05       32:28     2:31:49
29    Leslie Scherrer        F2529          1/2       28:20        2:24     1:29:29        1:42       31:07     2:32:59
30    Nancy Thompson         F4549          2/3       29:11        2:01     1:29:30        2:03       31:11     2:33:54
31    Daniel Frazier         M3539          5/9       29:04        1:20     1:28:05        1:23       34:17     2:34:07
32    Hope Miller            F5054          1/1       29:04        1:52     1:30:57        2:05       32:01     2:35:58
33    Dawn Brimeyer          F3539          3/6       25:40        0:50     1:40:41        0:51       28:48     2:36:48
34    Megan Bublitz          F1824          1/1       27:25        1:43     1:39:30        0:51       29:57     2:39:24
35    Melanie Kutz           F2529          2/2       27:26        1:43     1:39:30        0:50       29:57     2:39:24
36    Tim Cunningham         M3539          6/9       27:29        2:00     1:32:22        2:02       35:36     2:39:27
37    Matthew Lockitski      M2529          5/5       26:43        1:28     1:37:29        1:36       32:18     2:39:32
38    Michael Frazin         M4549          5/5       30:47        2:29     1:33:57        1:58       30:30     2:39:40
39    Andrew Fersten         M3539          7/9       35:33        2:15     1:16:10        2:51       43:08     2:39:54
40    Andrew Juraner         M1824          1/1       22:45        2:10     1:43:57        1:00       31:16     2:41:05
41    Santo Chisolm          M3539          8/9       31:31        2:23     1:39:08        1:40       29:49     2:44:28
42    Wendy Dye              F3539          4/6     2:12:08                 1:37:19        2:18       33:40     2:45:47
43    Kate Nangle            F3539          5/6       30:37        1:59     1:39:05        1:32       34:38     2:47:49
44    Sharon Lindau          F3539          6/6     2:13:06                 1:37:21        1:24       36:57     2:50:03
45    Rebekah Sellek         F3034          4/6       30:45        0:50     1:44:26        0:59       33:56     2:50:54
46    Serena Satcher         F4044          2/3     2:23:32                 1:44:48        3:11       36:54     3:00:25
47    Monica Karnes          F4044          3/3       33:36        1:24     1:51:37        1:40       34:06     3:02:21
48    Jeffery Malone         M3539          9/9       33:35        1:18     1:51:45        1:38       34:06     3:02:21
49    Maryann Munozmaciel    F3034          5/6       29:02        1:59     1:58:32        1:25       31:39     3:02:35
50    Bruce Howells          M5054          3/3       34:25        3:09     1:32:28        3:01       49:56     3:02:57
51    Susan Huth             F4549          3/3     2:26:07                 1:50:37        1:20       39:28     3:05:35
52    Amy Druml              F3034          6/6       33:56        1:07     1:51:12        1:15       41:43     3:09:11
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